
LES RÉSULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI SATELLITE BENJAMINS /
BENJAMINES A CHATEAUBRIANT

05.02.2023

Épreuves

-28 F B

5 MICHEL-ESTIVAL Sixtine  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-36

HERVET Noisha Asha  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

7 DZAMALUTDINOVA Yasmina  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-57

RENON KABA Mahawa  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-34

5 DESCHAMPS Hermes  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BENATMANE Adam  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BOETE Tristan  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC CHESNEAU Gaspard  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS



NC HAMM Hector  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-38

DAGAULT Aristide  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BRION Ignace  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC DESLANDES Arsene  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC HAIGNIERE Lubin  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-42

5 PERRIGAUD Constant  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BOURROUILH PAREGE Julien  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC CHAPEL Naim  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC IBRAHIM Khaled  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-50

CONDROYER Hugo  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-28 kg

NC MICHEL-ESTIVAL SIXTINE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-36 kg

NC HERVET NOISHA ASHA  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-40 kg

NC DZAMALUTDINOVA YASMINA  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-30 kg

NC DESCHAMPS HERMES  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS



-34 kg

NC BENATMANE ADAM  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BOETE TRISTAN  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BRION IGNACE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC CHESNEAU GASPARD  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC DAGAULT ARISTIDE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC HAMM HECTOR  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-38 kg

NC BOURROUILH PAREGE JULIEN  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC DESLANDES ARSENE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC HAIGNIERE LUBIN  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-42 kg

NC IBRAHIM KHALED  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC PERRIGAUD CONSTANT  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-46 kg

NC CHAPEL NAIM  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC CONDROYER HUGO  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS


